DO 9704
PR-10
The Delta Ohm DO 9704 pressure gauge and data logger has been designed for detect-
ing pressure, flow rate and temperature, physical values which are very important in
industrial and chemical processes. The instrument has two inputs and automatically
recognises the probes connected, whether they be pressure or temperature probes or
turbines for measuring flow rate.
As the probes are interchangeable, it is possible to choose the most suitable combi-

overpressure
Resolution
ORDERING CODES
Accuracy
From 20 to 25°C
Working
temperature
 ConnectionDifferential
pressure
Relative pressure
(compared to
atmosphere)
Absolute
pressure
NON insulated
membrane
Insulated
membrane
Insulated
membrane
10.0 mbar 20.0 mbar 0.01 mbar Tube Ø 5 mm
20.0 mbar 40.0 mbar 0.01 mbar Tube Ø 5 mm
50.0 mbar 100 mbar 0.01 mbar TP705-50MBD Tube Ø 5 mm
100 mbar 200 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-100MBD Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-100MBGI ¼ BSP
200 mbar 400 mbar 0.1 mbar
TP705-200MBD Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-200MBGI ¼ BSP
400 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-400MBGI ¼ BSP
500 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP705-500MBD Tube Ø 5 mm
600 mbar 1000 mbar 0.1 mbar TP704-600MBGI ¼ BSP
1.00 bar 2.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-1BD Tube Ø 5 mm
TP705BARO Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-1BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-1BA ¼ BSP
2.00 bar 4.00 bar 1 mbar
TP705-2BD Tube Ø 5 mm
TP704-2BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-2BAI * ¼ BSP
5.00 bar 10.00 bar 1 mbar
TP704-5BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-5BAI * ¼ BSP
10.00 bar 20.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-10BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-10BAI * ¼ BSP
20.0 bar 40.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-20BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-20BAI * ¼ BSP
50.0 bar 100.0 bar 0.01 bar
TP704-50BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-50BAI * ¼ BSP
100 bar 200 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-100BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-100BAI * ¼ BSP
200 bar 400 bar 0.1 bar
TP704-200BGI ¼ BSP
TP704-200BAI * ¼ BSP
500 bar
1000 bar 0.1 bar TP704-500BGI ¼ BSP
700 bar 0.1 bar TP704-500BAI * ¼ BSP
1
2
3
4